
24.9

32.0

25.0

71.9

25.1

12.8 14.6 12.8 13.4
Floor base 2113 – BeoLab 17 



2

1 x C

2 x B

2 x A



3

320 mm  (12.6")

134 mm  (5.28")

25
0

 m
m

  (
9

.8
4

")



4

1

TOSLINK
IN

POWER
LINK

POWER
LINK

R-INPUT INPUT-LTOSLINK
OUT

+  POWER LINK 

+  TOSLINK™

+  R-INPUT-L

2

MAINS



5

3



6

4

POWER LINK 
R-INPUT-L

POWER LINK 
TOSLINK



7

5

6

A



8

8

7



9

30 mm 
(1.18")

9

C

B

TOSLINK



10

10

11



11

12 TOSLINK

30 mm 
(1.18")



12

          FREE
          WALL
          CORNER

          FREE
          WALL
          CORNER

          FREE
          WALL
          CORNER

15 cm (6")

50 cm (20")

13



13

        LEFT
RIGHT

WIRELESS

        LEFT
RIGHT

WIRELESS

        LEFT
RIGHT

WIRELESS

14



14



15

Front cover 6057 – BeoLab17

End cap 2115 – BeoLab17

Front cover 6057 – BeoLab17

End cap 2115 – BeoLab17



3511372  Version  1.0  1409
351137214090000

The information in this guide is primarily intended for the retailer! 

Subject to change without notice!

Oplysningerne i denne vejledning henvender sig primært til forhandleren. 

Med forbehold for ændringer uden varsel.

Die Informationen in dieser Anleitung richten sich in erster Linie an den Fachhändler. 

Änderungen ohne Ankündigung vorbehalten.

De informatie in deze handleiding is vooral bedoeld voor de dealer! 

Kan zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving wijzigen!

Les informations contenues dans ce guide sont avant tout destinées au revendeur ! 

Peut être soumis à des modifications sans préavis.

¡La información que contiene esta guía está destinada principalmente al distribuidor! 

¡Información sujeta a cambios sin aviso previo!

Le informazioni contenute in questa Guida sono primariamente indirizzate al rivenditore. 

Soggetto a modifica senza preavviso.

As informações incluídas neste Livro de consulta destinam-se sobretudo ao revendedor!  

Sujeito a alterações sem aviso prévio!

Информация, приведенная в данном Руководстве, предназначена в первую очередь 

для торговых представителей! 

Изменения могут быть внесены без уведомления!

本書は主に販売店向けのガイドです。 

事前の予告なく変更されることがあります。

본 설명서는 Bang & Olufsen 매장을 대상으로 작성되었습니다. 

설명서의 내용은 예고 없이 변경될 수 있습니다.

本《指南》所包含内容主要供零售商参阅。 

如有更改，恕不另行通知！

本指南資訊主要供 Bang & Olufsen 門市人員使用！ 

本公司保留在未事先通知情況下變更產品規格之權利！

Subject to change without notice!


